Anno Scolastico
Istituto Superiore

Comune

Profill

Dir.Serv,
Ass.Amm,
Coll.5col.
Ass.Tecn.
Cuochi
Infermieri
Guardar,

Add.Az.Agr,

2024

oD Tot.

/25

DD Mob.

RMESO26008

LUICEQ STATALE NICCOLO™ MACHIAVEELL

ROMA Distr

{*)OF Tot, Accantonamente Posti

Ex L$1J e Contratti 25% Posti

17 0,00

Incarichi €0.C0.CO 50% Sogy.

0,00

0,06

009

Q.F. Risultante

1,00
8,00
17,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

a,00




